30.4.2025

Stads-

Stads-

Personal-

ma
kl. 19

ma
kl. 18

kl. 8.30

Samhalls-
tekniska
utskottet
ti
kl. 18

Organens métestidtabeller 2025

Stadsbilds-
kommittén
ti
kl. 8

Byggnads-
utskottet

on
kl. 17.30

Finska utskottet
for fostran och

Svenska utskottet ' Valfirds- och

for fostran och

fritids-

Radet for personer

med -

on
kl. 17

on
kl. 17

on
kl. 17

to
kl. 17

Varierar
Varierar

kl. 16

Aldre-
radet

on
kl. 14

Januari

27.1.

14.1.

2418

29.1.

22.1.

23.1.

15.1.

21.1. (ti k. 16)

15.1.

Februari

24.2.

18.2.
28.2. (frkl. 7.30)

5.7,

26.2.

5.2.

4.2.

26.2.

Mars

175,

10.3.

24.3.

4.3.

25.3.

11.3.

5.8,

5.8,

12.3.

20.3.

13.3.

19.3.

April

7.4.

29.4.

8.4.

23.4.

9.4.

23.4.

10.4.

3.4.

29.4. (ti klo 17.00)

Maj

12.5.

5.5.

27.5. (kl. 7.30)

13.5.

13.5.

21.5.

7.5.

21.5.

6.5. (i)
14.5. (ke)

8.5.

14.5.

Juni

9.6.

3.6.

4.6.

4.6.

Juli

Augusti

11.8.

27.8.

27.8.

13.8.

September

15.9.

i),

2.9.

9.9.

17.9.

24.9.

Oktober

6.10.

27.10.

28.10.

7.10.

28.10.

29.10.

22.10.

November
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10.11.

24.11.

18.11.

5.11.

26.11.

December

8.12.

15.12.

9.12.

9.12.

10.12.



